Preestg Lokalrdd, Arsregnskab 2013 ;

Indteegter:
Vordingborg Kommune
Diverse tilskud
Refusioner

Rente

Udgifter:
Annoncer
Kontorudgifter
Bestyrelsesmgder
Kgrselsrefusion
Dialogmgder
Diverse tilskud
Abonnementer

Gebyrer/Porto/Annoncer

Overskud:
Balance:

Beholdninger:
Bank, primo aret
Kasse, primo aret
Bank, ultimo aret
Kasse, ultimo aret

Overskud
Balance:
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18.000,00
10.000,00
1.150,00
60,75
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kr
kr
kr
kr
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kr
29.210,75 kr
kr
29.210,75 kr

14.425,35
- kr
kr
kr
14.425,35 kr
(2.780,52)
11.644,83 kr

7.953,10
5.618,70
3.552,30

260,92
2.737,25
8.158,00
3.578,00

133,00
31.991,27
-2.780,52
29.210,75

11.644,83

11.644,83

11.644,83 kr

0,00



